Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet 
JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 
July 29, 2010 / 

Re: Account #: Financial Trust Com , Inc. 
Account 

Please wire transfer Six Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Three Dollars & 00/100 
($6,873.00) from the above account to: 

Bank name: Colonial Bank 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 

ABA #: 

For credit to: Environmental Technology Control Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: FTC by x 81830 - 50% phone system